Representative

John

Bartholomew
jbartholomew @leg.state.vt.

PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDOR 1 HARTLAND
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS

Transportation

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Mollie
Burke
mburke @leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDH 8 BRATTLEBORO
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS

Transportation

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Scott

Campbell
scampbell@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC CALESX SAINTJOHNSBURY

COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Transportation
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Sara
Coffey
scoffey@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC WDH 1 GUILFORD
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES

Transportation

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Timothy
Corcoran
tcorcoran@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC BEN 2 BENNINGTON
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS
Transportation
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Leonora
Dodge b,
|dodge @leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI 23 ESSEX
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS
Transportation
——
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Kate
Lalley
klalley @leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI 6 SHELBURNE
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS YES
Transportation
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Patricia
McCoy
pmccoy @leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN RUT 1 POULTNEY
COMMITTEE RURAL CAUCUS
Transportation
—
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Phil
Pouech
ppouech@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
DEMOCRATIC CHI 4 HINESBURG
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS
Transportation
_\Q\
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

Representative
Charles
Shaw
bshaw@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT  CITY
REPUBLICAN RUT 8 PITTSFORD
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS

Transportation

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Representative

Matt
Walker
mwalker@leg.state.vt.us
PARTY DISTRICT CITY
REPUBLICAN FRA 4 SWANTON
COMM"TEE RURAL CAUCUS
Transportation
_\q‘
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



